

**CITY OF MENTOR
FOR MUNICIPAL COUNCIL CHAMBERS IMPROVEMENTS - 06301RB
CONTRACT B - REBID
BROADCAST EQUIPMENT
MAY 21, 2007**

Ref No.	Description	Quan.	Unit of Measure	RPC VIDEO, INC.		PRO VIDEO SYSTEMS, INC.	
				Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total
1	1231B002 Canon Sx6 multi-media projector, native SxGA+, 3500 ansi lumens bright	1	EACH	\$5,875.00	\$5,875.00	\$5,217.00	\$5,217.00
2	RPA Chief ceiling mount for projector	1	EACH	\$195.00	\$195.00	\$152.00	\$152.00
3	PPFCTA Premier suspended ceiling mount kit	1	EACH	\$105.00	\$105.00	\$98.00	\$98.00
4	HF02-10FT Gripple Safety cable for projector	1	EACH	\$19.00	\$19.00	\$8.00	\$8.00
5	60-569-01 Extron IN1508 SEACHling presentation switcher	1	EACH	\$1,186.00	\$1,186.00	\$1,168.00	\$1,168.00
6	60-245-03 Extron P/2 DA6xi VG distribution amplifier	1	EACH	\$344.00	\$344.00	\$299.00	\$299.00
7	60-476-01 Extron VSC 500 high resolution scan converter	1	EACH	\$1,028.00	\$1,028.00	\$1,011.00	\$1,011.00
8	60-190-01 Extron Rack kit for scan converter	1	EACH	\$81.00	\$81.00	\$71.00	\$71.00
9	SLV-D380P Sony DVD/VCR combination deck	1	EACH	\$131.00	\$131.00	\$91.00	\$91.00
10	RSH4A Middle Atlantic Custom rack kit for SLV-D380P	1	EACH	\$119.00	\$119.00	\$91.00	\$91.00
11	Evid 4.2W EV Two-way wall spEACHkers and mounts	1	PAIR	\$244.00	\$244.00	\$208.00	\$208.00
12	7100 EV Stereo power amplifier	1	EACH	\$431.00	\$431.00	\$368.00	\$368.00
13	Mega-Pro Vaddio Ceiling View Mega-Pro document camera	1	EACH	\$3,749.00	\$3,749.00	\$3,260.00	\$3,260.00
14	LCD 92VX NEC 19" LCD displays	4	EACH	\$313.00	\$1,252.00	\$233.00	\$932.00
15	V-R151P Marshall Rack mountable 15" LCD display w/tuner	1	EACH	\$1,436.00	\$1,436.00	\$1,249.00	\$1,249.00
16	LCG5000R Compix Single channel character generator	1	EACH	\$4,495.00	\$4,495.00	\$4,431.00	\$4,431.00
17	MA-15D Ediol Control room reference spEACHkers	1	EACH	\$157.00	\$157.00	\$158.00	\$158.00
18	Access Series Draper 5'hx7' motorized, ceiling recessed, tab-tensioned screen	1	EACH	\$2,221.00	\$2,221.00	\$1,636.00	\$1,636.00

CITY OF MENTOR
FOR MUNICIPAL COUNCIL CHAMBERS IMPROVEMENTS - 06301RB
CONTRACT B - REBID
BROADCAST EQUIPMENT
MAY 21, 2007

Ref No.	Description	Quan.	Unit of Measure	RPC VIDEO, INC.		PRO VIDEO SYSTEMS, INC.	
				Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total
19	490DW-00 Xantech J-box micro link	1	EACH	\$132.00	\$132.00	\$72.00	\$72.00
20	789-44 Xantech One zone connecting block	1	EACH	\$46.00	\$46.00	\$25.00	\$25.00
21	781-RG Xantech Power Supply	1	EACH	\$16.00	\$16.00	\$9.00	\$9.00
22	283-M Xantech Blink – IR mouse emitter	1	EACH	\$14.00	\$14.00	\$8.00	\$8.00
23	26-490-03 Extron 12' M/M VGA cable with audio	1	EACH	\$36.00	\$36.00	\$32.00	\$32.00
24	ERK-4025 LRD Middle Atlantic 40 space, 25" deep equipment rack	1	EACH	\$476.00	\$476.00	\$417.00	\$417.00
25	ERK-RR40 Middle Atlantic REACHr rack rails	1	EACH	\$55.00	\$55.00	\$43.00	\$43.00
26	ERK-VT Middle Atlantic vented top	1	EACH	\$32.00	\$32.00	\$24.00	\$24.00
27	CBS-ERK 25 Middle Atlantic Caster base	1	EACH	\$134.00	\$134.00	\$104.00	\$104.00
28	PD-1415C NS Middle Atlantic 14 outlet, single 15 amp power strip	1	EACH	\$104.00	\$104.00	\$81.00	\$81.00
29	VT-1 Middle Atlantic Single space vented blank	13	EACH	\$11.00	\$143.00	\$8.00	\$104.00
30	VT-2 Middle Atlantic Two space vented blank	2	EACH	\$13.00	\$26.00	\$10.00	\$20.00
31	Labor – Project management, shop/on-site labor, CAD and training	1	EACH	\$9,390.00	\$9,390.00	\$5,525.00	\$5,525.00
32	Materials – Cable, connectors and miscellaneous hardware	1	EACH	\$5,854.00	\$5,854.00	\$3,451.00	\$3,451.00
33	Microphone Equipment – wireless microphone, microphone stand, & gooseneck microphone	1	LUMP SUM	\$928.00	\$928.00	\$737.00	\$737.00
TOTALS					\$40,454.00		\$31,100.00